Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction aee49e896610a7d24cf0655b1727¢c769a2a70111d8159eda54e5a40ad2bf0200
Block 000000000000000002ffa76dadb57b3272eedacead78c1542847cb9eafcl3023
646258
Timestamp 52554-04-30 02:23:20 utc
Confirmations 194534
Fee Paid 0.00000238

1 Input, 2 Outputs

Input 1G47mSr30ANXMafVrR8UC4pzV/FEAz03r9

#0 via 01df8ed3199a344ced9c...[1]

OQutput 1E9YKwqJrxw9Fb7KxykoRtvM8UfiZksBes

#0

Output 1G47mSr30ANXMafVrR8UC4pzV7FEAzo3r9

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

2.02797632 BSV

2.02797632 BSV

1.3 BSV

0.72797394 BSV

2.02797394 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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